
Data Orario N.ore Tutor
9:00 - 13:00 4

14:30 - 17:30 3
9:00 - 13:00 4

14:30 - 17:30 3
9:00 - 13:00 4 PITTALA Riccardo

14:30 - 17:30 3 PITTALA Riccardo
9:00 - 13:00 4 PITTALA Riccardo

14:30 - 17:30 3 PITTALA Riccardo
Friday, July 5, 2024 9:00 - 13:00 4 PITTALA Riccardo

9:00 - 13:00 4 PERACCHI Federico
14:30 - 17:30 3 ANWAR Arslan Fino alle 15:30
9:00 - 13:00 4 ANWAR Arslan 

14:30 - 17:30 3 PERACCHI Federico
9:00 - 13:00 4 PITTALA' Riccardo

14:30 - 17:30 3 PITTALA Riccardo
9:00 - 13:00 4 PITTALA Riccardo

14:30 - 17:30 3 PITTALA' Riccardo
Friday, July 12, 2024 9:00 - 13:00 4 PITTALA' Riccardo

9:00 - 13:00 4 ANWAR Arslan
14:30 - 17:30 3 ANWAR Arslan Fino alle 15:30
9:00 - 13:00 4 ANWAR Arslan

14:30 - 17:30 3 ANWAR Arslan Fino alle 15:30
9:00 - 13:00 4 ANWAR Arslan

14:30 - 17:30 3 ANWAR Arslan Fino alle 15:30
9:00 - 13:00 4 ANWAR Arslan

14:30 - 17:30 3 ANWAR Arslan Fino alle 15:30
Friday, July 19, 2024 9:00 - 13:00 4 ANWAR Arslan

9:00 - 13:00 4 PERACCHI Federico
14:30 - 17:30 3 PERACCHI Federico
9:00 - 13:00 4 PERACCHI Federico

14:30 - 17:30 3 PERACCHI Federico
9:00 - 13:00 4 PERACCHI Federico

14:30 - 17:30 3 PERACCHI Federico
9:00 - 13:00 4 PERACCHI Federico

14:30 - 17:30 3 PERACCHI Federico
Friday, July 26, 2024 9:00 - 13:00 4 PERACCHI Federico

9:00 - 13:00 4 ANWAR Arslan 
14:30 - 17:30 3 PERACCHI Federico
9:00 - 13:00 4 ANWAR Arslan 

14:30 - 17:30 3 PERACCHI Federico
9:00 - 13:00 4 ANWAR Arslan 

14:30 - 17:30 3 PERACCHI Federico

Thursday, July 11, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Monday, July 22, 2024

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Thursday, July 18, 2024

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Thursday, July 25, 2024

Monday, July 29, 2024

Tuesday, July 30, 2024

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

ORARIO UFFICIO MAGGIO

Tuesday, July 2, 2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Wednesday, July 3, 2024

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Monday, July 8, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Monday, July 1, 2024




